August
Tuesday, 30t

September
Thursday, 1%
Friday, 2"
Tuesday, 6t
Thursday, 8t
Friday, 9t
Tuesday, 13t
Friday, 16t
Monday, 19t
Tuesday, 20t
23rd-24th
Tuesday, 27t

October
Monday, 3™
Tuesday, 4t
Thursday, 6t
Friday, 7t
Tuesday, 11t
13th-15th
Tuesday, 18t

21522

(Leave times)—Time students get out of class, or, if after 3:00, time bus pulls out

Mississippi Valley Christian School

Head Coach: Mrs. Becki Wright

Westfair

Rosamond
Maranatha
Heritage

St. Louis Ignite

Westwood

Crosspoint (Senior Night)

Eagle Ridge
Providence
Thomas Jefferson
35t Annual MVIT

Liberty

Westfair

CAGSL

Rosamond

Rivers of Life
North County
MAC Tournament

IACS Regionals

IACS State Tournament

Away

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
TBA

TBA

Jacksonville

Lady Warriors 2022 Volleyball Schedule

5:30

5:30

4:30

5:30

4:30

4:30

5:30

4:30

4:30

5:30

TBA

5:30

5:30

4:30

5:30

4:30

4:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

(3:15)

(12:45)

(1:15)

(3:45)

(3:30)

(3:00)
(3:00)
(3:00)
(3:00)
TBA
TBA

TBA



