

## Mississippi Valley Christian School

## Lady Warriors 2022 Volleyball Schedule Head Coach: Mrs. Becki Wright

Aug	ust				
	Tuesday, 30 <sup>th</sup>	Westfair	Away	5:30	(3:15)
September					
	Thursday, 1 <sup>st</sup>	Rosamond	Home	5:30	
	Friday, 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Maranatha	Away	4:30	(12:45)
	Tuesday, 6 <sup>th</sup>	Heritage	Home	5:30	
	Thursday, 8 <sup>th</sup>	St. Louis Ignite	Home	4:30	
	Friday, 9 <sup>th</sup>	Westwood	Home	4:30	
	Tuesday, 13 <sup>th</sup>	Crosspoint (Senior Night)	Home	5:30	
	Friday, 16 <sup>th</sup>	Eagle Ridge	Away	4:30	(1:15)
	Monday, 19 <sup>th</sup>	Providence	Home	4:30	
	Tuesday, 20 <sup>th</sup>	Thomas Jefferson	Away	5:30	(3:45)
	23 <sup>rd</sup> -24 <sup>th</sup>	35 <sup>th</sup> Annual MVIT	Home	ТВА	
	Tuesday, 27 <sup>th</sup>	Liberty	Away	5:30	(3:30)
Oct	ober				
	Monday, 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Westfair	Home	5:30	
	Tuesday, 4 <sup>th</sup>	CAGSL	Away	4:30	(3:00)
	Thursday, 6 <sup>th</sup>	Rosamond C C I I	Away	5:30	(3:00)
	Friday, 7 <sup>th</sup>	Rivers of Life	Away	4:30	(3:00)
	Tuesday, 11 <sup>th</sup>	North County	Away	4:30	(3:00)
	13 <sup>th</sup> -15 <sup>th</sup>	MAC Tournament	тва п	ТВА	ТВА
	Tuesday, 18 <sup>th</sup>	IACS Regionals	TBA	ТВА	ТВА
	21st-22nd	IACS State Tournament	Jacksonville	ТВА	ТВА

(Leave times)—Time students get out of class, or, if after 3:00, time bus pulls out